Assembly Instructions

SKU: BM311538
DINING CHAIR

Page 1 of 6




A

S

SPRING WASHER
10PCS
M8*10

B

FLAT WASHER BOLT BOLT
10PCS 10PCS 2PCS
M8*16 M8*45 M6*30

|

€9

Xy

1PC
Allen Wrench
M4*110

SIDE LEG-R

SIDE LEG-L

4

BACKREST

Page 2 of 6







~ DO NOT TIGHTEN BOLT COMPLETELY

Page 4 of 6




~.1~- DO NOT TIGHTEN BOLT COMPLETELY

Page 5 of 6




(e
=
IS

(LRt

2PCS
M6*30

DO NOT TIGHTEN BOLT COMPLETELY

BE SURE TO CHECK ALL BOLTS SECURELY
TIGHTENED PRIOR USING THIS CHAIR

Page 6 of 6




	1
	Drawing View8

	2
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View89
	Drawing View94
	Drawing View101
	Detail View AC (1 : 2.2)
	Detail View AD (1 : 2.2)
	Detail View AE (1 : 2.5)
	Detail View AF (1 : 2.5)

	3
	Drawing View80
	Detail View AG (1 : 1)
	Detail View AH (1 : 1)

	4
	Drawing View74
	Drawing View75
	Drawing View76
	Drawing View77
	Drawing View111
	Drawing View115
	Drawing View117
	Detail View AQ (1 : 2.5)

	5
	Drawing View64
	Drawing View67
	Drawing View68
	Drawing View69
	Drawing View116
	Detail View AR (1 : 2.5)

	6
	Drawing View59
	Detail View Y (1 : 1.7)
	Drawing View61
	Drawing View63
	Detail View AI (1 : 1.5)
	Detail View AJ (1 : 1.5)


